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Geometry In the Mountains
Multi-level 5 bedroom, S bath residence on
6.6+ acres with gorgeous views towards
Camel's Hump. The interlor features a
greenhouse, elevator, indoar basketball half
court, 2 laundry rooms, and an in-law suite
with separate screened porch,

(802) 253-9771

 Magnificent 135.5+ acre conserved farm with
large barn and 3 apartment farmhouse complex
- sugar house, meadows and woods, Current
“Use and Vermont Land Trust conservation.
Conveniently located on Stagecoach Road fust
2 miles to Stowe. A special property!

Amazing Acreage InElmore
FIELDS, FOREST and VIEWS! 302+ Acre
parcel with complete serenity and beauty, Walk
the wooded trails, fish In the stream, enjoy
beautiful sunsets, Quaint Elmore Village is
close by, Selectively logged with mauntain
views. Ideal horse countryl
(802) 888-1102

"North Fam" Johnson
A beautifully renovated gem of a farmhouse
with classic antique details, high cellings.
sunny open floor plan, main floor master, front

porch, Set upon 59+ acres with mountain 5

views, meadows, and 4-stall barn with heated
workshop. Private yet convenient location.
(802) 253-1806

Y a T

;Good starter home on 1.6+ acres with beautiful
ledge outcropping behind home. 3 Bedrooms
~ Including main floor master bedroom, 2 full

baths, large, open, living/dining/kitchen.

Altached, heated, oversized garage with ramp
 entrance into mudroom.

(802) 253-9771

INTEHRHNATIONAL®

(802) 253-9771 $850,000
o 3 -

Stowe Apartment Buldin

~ 8-Unit (I-BR and 2-BR) apartment Eﬁlldlng in

an outstanding location for proximity to Stowe

Village, ski area and Marrisville, Large private
- rear lawn faces ML Mansfleld across the Little

River, Units in high demand with a very stable

tenant list.
(802) 253-9771 . $650,000

=

At the end of the drive, 120 Ollfes Lane s:por;'s
views toward Mt. Mansfield and a private
location. 3.13+ Acres with a waste water permit

for a 4 bedrog Idence and 2 bed|
apartment make this bullding lot a prime
candidate for your new home.

(802) 253-1806

LEADING RE/
COMPANIES ¢
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_ Restored Antique Farmhouse
Completely restored 3-BR antique VT farmhouse
on 58+ AC, with 55+ AC enrolled in VT's Land
Use Program. Panoramic mountain & valley
views! Radjant heat, exposed hand-hewn beams,
refinished old growth planks & wide pine floors,

Chef’s kitchen, barn, garage & more,

(802) 253-1806 $675,000

Bulld Your Dream Home
To Be Built by Gristmill Builders - 3 BR, 2 BA,
2500+ 5. ft. home with attached 2-car garage
n a beautiful 2+ acre lot. High end finishes,
Southern exposure overlooking open fields and
stunning mountain views, Minutes to both I-89

and Stowe,
(802) 253-9771 $650,000

rchitecturally deslgned schoolhouse
vith the original belll Open concept
plan, wood floors throughout, sunroom,

c . screened porch, plus master bedroom

has Hearthstone gas stove and radiant heat.
10+ Acre setting with beautiful gardens,
802) 888-1102 $280,000

o Green Quartershare, Stowe

Own 1/4 of this 2 BR condo, 13 weeks/year on
a rotating basls (rotation "C"). Amenities
include indoor and outdoor pools, tennls
courts, common building w/ game room,
sauna, hot tub. Furnished and equipped.
Membership available to RCI. Great location.
(802) 253-9771 $5,000
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! Lnnd Abuﬂl ng CDpley Haspﬂll
This flat 5. &AC parce!‘wﬂ
Copley y
Country Club. In Morrisvi

- ideal for a professional c flice & other healthcare
or non-healthcare uses. Add!l acreage available.
(802) 253-1806 i 3530,000

Oak Ridge Estates, Morristown
Enjoy views of the Worcester Range, Camel's
Hump, and the Green Mountains from this 3-BR,
2.5-BA cape-style home...wood and tile floors, m
floor laundry, wood burning fireplace, and the
perfect covered country porch! Easy access.
(802) 253-9771 - $369,000

Live Where You Play!
A well maintained 3 bedroom cape on 1.65+ AC, in
a convenient location close to Route 15 - ideal for
commuters. Over 2000+ sq. ft. including a den w/.
wood burning fireplace, bar, a beer tap system
awaiting your craft brew, a private deck and yard.
(802) 253-1806 $240,000

Y LDLIRA

. Home with Acreage
This property offers a sugarhouse, winding brook,
184.5+ acres, 2 ouibulldings a 2 bedroom, 2 bath
home with full basement, and an attached 2-car
garage. Road frontage on 3 roads and endless
outdoor recreational opportunities.

(802) B8B-1102 $460,000

3-BR, 2-BA home with attached garage offers main
floor BR and laundry, gourmet kitchen, and living
room wnh vaulted cexllngs Includes a 60X32

Hill Top Home
Don't miss this 3 bedroom, 2 bath hill top home with
a basement already plumbed for another bath. 3+ AC
lot offers privacy and plenty of lay

abound. Short distance to Johnson State College..
(802) 888-1102 ~ $225,000

N iR

ASEY URON

3 NORTHGATE
MORRISVILLE,

MAIN 802888 1102 |

 lawn space to enjoy. .
Raised veggie beds, a waterfall, and perennials

.COM
BEAZA - PO BOX 507
VERMONT 050601

FOLL FREE 877 8884679

Spnclous and Private

(802) 253-1806

Your Vermunt Gmw&y
Trﬂs light-filled contemporafy tannhau

Vermont charm. Set upon 10:t private
panoramic views, near
(802) 253-1806

Potential!
This affordable property offers a lot of potential in a
convenient Morristown location. Open concept

‘main floor, 4 bedrooms on the second floor, and an

enclosed porch front. Set on a half-acre lot witha
detached 2-car garage.

(802) 888-1102 $129,000




